
•	 Servo Driven Guillotine Knife 
	 -	 Variable distance double cut

•	 Pouches formed from one web

•	 Quick changeover times

•	 Servo driven sealers

	 -	Independent servo on each sealer

	 -	Independent dwell control on each sealer

	 -	Independent temperature control on  
	  	each sealer

•	 Great for Short Runs

•	 Recipe storage

•	 Reclosable

•	 1-up SUP and 3 Side Seal (3SS) configurations

•	 Compact, quick change, low scrap, simple, 	
	 and efficient

	 -	Only 40 feet (12 meters) to thread  
		  machine

Ares 400-SUP Pouch Machine
Compact Footprint  •  Quick Changeover  •  Recycle Ready Pouches

F E A T U R E S
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Ares-SUP Pouch Machine
The Ares SUP stand up pouch machine is a compact, 
efficient, easy to operate, quick changeover machine 
designed for short/medium-run production. 

Optional Attachments:
• Extended length stack index conveyor

• Ultrasonic zipper crush

• Multiple hole punches and shapes

Product Specifications
Machine Speed Up to 120 cpm

Electrical 480 Volt/60 cycle/3 Phase

Materials
Laminated films, Recycle ready PE, 
Paper, Biofilms

Unwind Section
914mm (36") maximum web width 
610mm (24") maximum roll diameter

Bag Specifications

Bag Draw 
Length

Bag 
Length
(Zipper)

Bag 
Length

(No Zipper)

Film 
Thickness

Gusset 
Depth

Zipper 
Type

Zipper 
Location

Punch 
Dia.

Punch 
Location

Tear 
Type

Tear 
Location

Material 
Type

Min 60 mm 
(2.36")

130 mm 
(5")

100 mm 
(4") 2 25 mm 

(1") Flange 12 mm 
(0.5")

12 mm 
(0.5")

12 mm 
(0.5")

Zero 
Clearance 0 mm (0") Cust.

Max 355 mm 
(14")

380 mm 
(15")

380 mm 
(15") 6 75 mm 

(3") Flange 75 mm 
(3")

16 mm 
(0.6")

63 mm 
(2.5")

Zero 
Clearance

50 mm 
(2") Spec.
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